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1 99 Sulzbacher Petr 1975 Giant Pítrs bikes 10,53 muži C

2 31 Drejsl Lukáš 1986 Giant Pítrs bikes 10,55 muži A 

3 4 Javůrek Petr 1977 Apache LOKO Trutnov 10,59 muži B

4 42 Slavík Lukáš 1997 Apache LOKO Trutnov 11,06 junioři

5 37 Čáp Lukáš 1984 HSK 11,09 muži B

6 53 Holub Petr 1966 Apache LOKO Trutnov 11,11 muži C

7 13 Pína Ondřej 1984 Vella cycling 11,18 muži B

8 36 Ševců Tomáš 1997 HSK 11,31 junioři

9 21 Kunc Jan 1991 Kupkolo.cz 11,36 muži A 

10 35 Štolfa Štěpán 1998 Giant Pítrs Bikes 11,37 junioři

11 10 Marek Radek 1978 Carla kupkolo.cz 11,44 muži B

12 28 Jirásek Pavel 1992 Giant Pítrs bikes 11,55 muži A 

13 43 Juhás Štefan 1998 JKF Jaroměř 12,04.1 junioři

14 2 Balcar Aleš 1977 TJ Sokol Nové Město 12,04.7 muži B

15 39 Červený Petr 1979 Cyklo Tony 12,07 muži B

16 44 Hornych Véna 1978 Kupkolo.cz 12,08 muži B

17 47 Dvořák Pavel 1972 TJ Sokol Nové Město 12,11 muži C

18 22 Bezděk Pavel 1986 Redpoint Eleven 12,24 muži A 

19 52 Makowski Michal 1986 Sklarska Poreba 12,26 muži A 

20 40 Mojžíš Josef 1999 Zlič 12,29 kadeti

21 27 Malý Zdeněk 1974 TJ Sokol Nové Město 12,34 muži C

22 18 Przemieniecky Alfréd 1972 Lubawka 12,49 muži C

23 54 Pekárek Vít 1999 Apache LOKO Trutnov 12,55 kadeti

24 58 Habr Jiří 1973 Vella cycling 13,00 muži C

25 34 Černý Martin 1964 Vella cycling 13,11 muži D

26 15 Horák Jiří 1976 Bike team Jaroměř 13,20 muži B

27 45 Beneš Petr 1977 Kvíčala team 13,29 muži B

28 23 Tichý Martin 1999 Trutnov 13,32 kadeti

29 60 Krejsar Jiří 1962 INS Náchod 13,36 muži D

30 16 Novotný Luděk 1974 Carla kupkolo.cz 13,38 muži C

31 57 Slezák Martin 1984 Bike team Jaroměř 13,51 muži B

32 1 Flegr Jří 1975 TJ Sokol Nové Město 13,52 muži C

33 12 Dlugosz Ryszard 1965 MTB Lubawka 14,06 muži D

34 30 Černý Aleš 1964 Tri club Dobruška 14,11 muži D

35 33 Šplíchal Jan 1983 TJ Starkoč 14,23 muži B

36 17 Voňka Jirka 1954 Apache LOKO Trutnov 14,30 muži E

37 20 Tylšová Daniela 1978 Hisport team 14,42 ženy

38 3 Malinský František 1949 Vrchlabí 14,50 muži E

39 14 Míl Marek 2002 Apache LOKO Trutnov 15,14 žáci st.

40 55 Šeda Josef 1964 BP Lumen Úpice 15,27 muži D

41 29 Žalský Sláva 1942 Apache LOKO Trutnov 16,08 muži E

42 56 Benešová Nikol 1999 Redpoint Eleven 16,18 kadetky

43 11 Šefcová Kateřina 2000 Apache LOKO Trutnov 16,30 kadetky

44 38 Hák Jakub 2004 Carla kupkolo.cz 16,45 žáci ml.
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junioři 1 42 Slavík Lukáš 1997 Apache LOKO Trutnov 11,06 11,06 50
junioři 2 36 Ševců Tomáš 1997 HSK 11,31 11,31 47
junioři 3 35 Štolfa Štěpán 1998 Giant Pítrs Bikes 11,37 11,37 44
junioři 4 43 Juhás Štefan 1998 JKF Jaroměř 12,04 12,04 42

kadeti 1 40 Mojžíš Josef 1999 Zlič 12,29 12,29 50
kadeti 2 54 Pekárek Vít 1999 Apache LOKO Trutnov 12,55 12,55 47
kadeti 3 23 Tichý Martin 1999 Trutnov 13,32 13,32 44

kadetky 1 56 Benešová Nikol 1999 Redpoint Eleven 16,18 16,18 50
kadetky 2 11 Šefcová Kateřina 2000 Apache LOKO Trutnov 16,30 16,30 47

muži A 1 31 Drejsl Lukáš 1986 Giant Pítrs bikes 10,55 10,55 50
muži A 2 21 Kunc Jan 1991 Kupkolo.cz 11,36 11,36 47
muži A 3 28 Jirásek Pavel 1992 Giant Pítrs bikes 11,55 11,55 44
muži A 4 22 Bezděk Pavel 1986 Redpoint Eleven 12,24 12,24 42
muži A 5 52 Makowski Michal 1986 Sklarska Poreba 12,26 12,26 41

muži B 1 4 Javůrek Petr 1977 Apache LOKO Trutnov 10,59 10,59 50
muži B 2 37 Čáp Lukáš 1984 HSK 11,09 11,09 47
muži B 3 13 Pína Ondřej 1984 Vella cycling 11,18 11,18 44
muži B 4 10 Marek Radek 1978 Carla kupkolo.cz 11,44 11,44 42
muži B 5 2 Balcar Aleš 1977 TJ Sokol Nové Město 12,04 12,04 41
muži B 6 39 Červený Petr 1979 Cyklo Tony 12,07 12,07 40
muži B 7 44 Hornych Véna 1978 Kupkolo.cz 12,08 12,08 39
muži B 8 15 Horák Jiří 1976 Bike team Jaroměř 13,20 13,20 38
muži B 9 45 Beneš Petr 1977 Kvíčala team 13,29 13,29 37
muži B 10 57 Slezák Martin 1984 Bike team Jaroměř 13,51 13,51 36
muži B 11 33 Šplíchal Jan 1983 TJ Starkoč 14,23 14,23 35

muži C 1 99 Sulzbacher Petr 1975 Giant Pítrs bikes 10,53 10,53 50
muži C 2 53 Holub Petr 1966 Apache LOKO Trutnov 11,11 11,11 47
muži C 3 47 Dvořák Pavel 1972 TJ Sokol Nové Město 12,11 12,11 44
muži C 4 27 Malý Zdeněk 1974 TJ Sokol Nové Město 12,34 12,34 42
muži C 5 18 Przemieniecky Alfréd 1972 Lubawka 12,49 12,49 41
muži C 6 58 Habr Jiří 1973 Vella cycling 13,00 13,00 40
muži C 7 16 Novotný Luděk 1974 Carla kupkolo.cz 13,38 13,38 39
muži C 8 1 Flegr Jří 1975 TJ Sokol Nové Město 13,52 13,52 38

muži D 1 34 Černý Martin 1964 Vella cycling 13,11 13,11 50
muži D 2 60 Krejsar Jiří 1962 INS Náchod 13,36 13,36 47
muži D 3 12 Dlugosz Ryszard 1965 MTB Lubawka 14,06 14,06 44
muži D 4 30 Černý Aleš 1964 Tri club Dobruška 14,11 14,11 42
muži D 5 55 Šeda Josef 1964 BP Lumen Úpice 15,27 15,27 41

muži E 1 17 Voňka Jirka 1954 Apache LOKO Trutnov 14,30 14,30 50
muži E 2 3 Malinský František 1949 Vrchlabí 14,50 14,50 47
muži E 3 29 Žalský Sláva 1942 Apache LOKO Trutnov 16,08 16,08 44

žáci ml. 1 38 Hák Jakub 2004 Carla kupkolo.cz 16,45 16,45 50

žáci st. 1 14 Míl Marek 2002 Apache LOKO Trutnov 15,14 15,14 50

ženy 1 20 Tylšová Daniela 1978 Hisport team 14,42 14,42 50


